MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US57636Q1040

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
456.98 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.33% (1.49)

US57636Q1040
MA

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

390,994 EUR
S&P 500

456.50 USD (100)
457.40 USD (300)
457.33 USD
458.58 USD
454.98 USD
455.49 USD
456.789115 USD
1,730,054
790,224,673.88
44,223

15

WKN: 57636Q104

500.00
450.00
400.00
350.00
300.00

250.00 Hu

200.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US57636Q1040&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US57636Q1040&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US57636Q1040&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3fc889f5eb287245342dfbf7418cb16a2d390f00374e9a7bc756d1da035abad&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fc9c24b8e34a65fa&time=1715577550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc406ae2f2f4604c2c4a5633bade61dfeb7259d2e1984ed17913bdfab59abc5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e8c16432d863bd80d&time=1715577550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7157ca30f74f51452e6f9219a7f2376b730ff91e8e40c413650b8464fa798844&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a966b7265ba30ad2c&time=1715577550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48fab18b5823cd13aae6e588b26561ad8b5098294878562616e23274b7cb5f98&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d32476881b19b76b&time=1715577550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95375ae4780d2128616441b1c432a973f6ad9f6bde0f94ea847e691e41975b90&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae9cb838fbf5586fa&time=1715577550&tool=RSC

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
456.98 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.33% (1.49)

ISIN US57636Q1040
Symbol MA
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 390,994 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 456.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 457.40 USD (300)
Open 457.33 USD
High 458.58 USD
Low 454,98 USD
Close (prev. day) 455.49 USD
VWAP 456.789115 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,730,054
Trading volume 790,224,673.88
Number of trades 44,223
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.87% +19.46% +24.74%
Perf (abs.) +62.60 +74.44  +90.64
Beta 0.68 0.83 1.05
Volatility  14.51 16.36 25.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

18:14

17:36

All listings for MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Price

423.90 EUR

424.45 EUR

42410 EUR

424.25 EUR

270.00 CHF

453.93 USD (2,182,877
461.24 USD (2,483,449
455.41 USD (2,413,020
419.05 USD (2,539,488
490.00 USD (2024/03/21
416.53 USD (2024/01/08
490.00 USD (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
357.85 USD (2023/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.21 57
0.00 2
0.61 79
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14865888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14909835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14925929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588518

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/16

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
03/26

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

22:00

08:00

15:47

08:00

19:22

18:06

17:44

19:31

13:41

456.98 USD 790.22

423.00 EUR

424.50 EUR

421.50 EUR

423.35 EUR

442.60 EUR

423.95 EUR

422.40 EUR

424.90 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.15

0.00

0.05

0.01

0.01

44,223
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15519761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14921109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319880
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14904632

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

mastercard

Contact Details
MASTERCARD INC.

2000 Purchase Street - 10577-2509
Purchase

Telefon: +1-914-249-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Merit Janow Chairman of Board of
Directors

Youngme Moon Member of Board of
Directors

Candido Botelho Member of Board of

Bracher Directors

Choon Phong Goh Member of Board of
Directors

Gabrielle Greene-  Member of Board of

Sulzberger Directors

Harit Talwar Member of Board of
Directors

Julius Member of Board of

Genachowski Directors

Lance Uggla Member of Board of
Directors

Oki Matsumoto Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Davis Member of Board of
Directors

Rima Qureshi Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Miebach Chairman of
Managing Board

Bunita Sawhney Member of Executive
Committee

Carlo Enrico Member of Executive
Committee

Chad Wallace Member of Executive
Committee

Cheryl Guerin Member of Executive
Committee

Chiro Aikat Member of Executive
Committee

Craig Vosburg Member of Executive
Committee

Ed McLaughlin Member of Executive
Committee

Eric Schneider Member of Executive
Committee

George Maddaloni Member of Executive
Committee

Greg Ulrich Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Erickson Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Member of Executive

Rademaker Committee
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mailto:-

MASTERCARD INC. CLASS A

Jess Turner Member of Executive
Committee
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ERSTE

Group
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